

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000023598 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

G	- <u>1</u>	-tal C C C			
R&CEIVEB		でして つして つして つして つして ついて ついて ついて ついて ついて ついて ついて つい			
) 11 12		Account Name : C T CORPO Account Number : FCA000000 Phone : (614)280 Fax Number : (954)208	9023 - 3338	2002	
			the email address for this business entity to be used for future		
	P ::			۹۴۱2: ۴۰	0

CYPRESS GLEN AT RIVER WILDERNESS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIAT

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Y SULKER

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

p: +18506176380	•	* Page: 3 of 3	2022-01-18 15:26	:15 CST 12	122023573	From: Lexus Wingo				
DocuSign Env	STATEME	7-0FEF-4B68-88D4-D57 NT OF CHANGE (ORATIONS		FFICE OR REGISTER	RED AGENT OR BOTI	I				
	Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida									
	The name of the corporation: Cypress Glen at River Wilderness Homeowners Association, Inc.									
	2. The principal office address: ⁷⁵⁹⁰ Fruitville Rd, SARASOTA, FL 34240									
	3. The mailing address (if different):									
	4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 11/21/2017 Document number; N17000011639									
	The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)									
		Saba, Richard D								
		7590 Fruitville Rd								
		SARASOTA, FL3	54240							
	6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):									
		C T Corporation S	System		70					
		1200 South Pine Is	dand Road		<u> </u>	÷				
		Plantation, Florida		NOT acceptable	8 1.18	••• , -, • , • €=5+1				
	The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.									
	Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.									
	Lawren Sc	=		Eauren Schrand	Director	-				
	Sorrescale of an officer or director I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed inerely to reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.									
By:	C T Corporatio	on System	00/3_	1/18/2022						
-	Signature of Registered Agent Date									
	If signing on t	behalf of an entity:								
	Lisa D. DuB	ois, Assistant Secre	ctary							
		Typed or Printed Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * * Make checks payable to Florida Dipartment of State Mail to: Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 Cr2E045 (04/13)									